
                                   Gale Johnson CC Kick-Off
                      Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                        August 26, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      1293 Dana Feyen               11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:03.9  6:09 
      2    1 1427 Kora Malecek              9 Onalaska                  20:07.5  6:29 
      3    2 1321 Alex Bruley              12 La Crosse Central         20:26.0  6:35 
      4    3 1414 Lydia Malecek             9 Onalaska                  20:34.7  6:38 
      5    4 1409 Amailia Malecek          09 Onalaska                  20:40.7  6:40 
      6    5 1470 Kate Schroeder           12 West Salem                20:45.8  6:41 
      7    6 1333 Sophie Leinfelder        12 La Crosse Central         20:53.3  6:44 
      8    7 1269 Ryanne Schneider         12 Aquinas                   20:55.0  6:44 
      9    8 1410 Ellie Smith              09 Onalaska                  20:55.4  6:45 
     10    9 1322 Megan Degenhart          11 La Crosse Central         21:21.9  6:53 
     11   10 1266 Karlie Meyer             09 Aquinas                   21:26.5  6:55 
     12   11 1337 Jane Pinkowski           11 La Crosse Central         21:36.1  6:58 
     13   12 1405 Rachel Hosch             09 Onalaska                  21:36.3  6:58 
     14   13 1325 Kenzie Fellenz           11 La Crosse Central         21:51.9  7:03 
     15   14 1399 Claudia Delgado          09 Onalaska                  22:20.1  7:12 
     16   15 1258 Caroline Gundersen       12 Aquinas                   22:25.9  7:14 
     17   16 1342 Carmen West              11 La Crosse Central         22:36.6  7:17 
     18   17 1263 Katie Hilby              12 Aquinas                   22:43.7  7:19 
     19   18 1397 Aubrey Clements          09 Onalaska                  22:50.0  7:21 
     20      1426 Carolyn Kearns            9 Onalaska                  22:55.0  7:23 
     21   19 1371 Jessica Kaufmann         09 Luther                    22:56.0  7:23 
     22   20 1468 Elizabeth Korn           11 West Salem                22:57.0  7:24 
     23   21 1474 Kylie Wright             11 West Salem                23:03.3  7:26 
     24   22 1472 Rebekah Schwarz          09 West Salem                23:09.3  7:28 
     25   23 1462 Emily Brueggeman         11 West Salem                23:17.3  7:30 
     26   24 1463 Hannah Caulum            12 West Salem                23:20.3  7:31 
     27   25 1256 Angela Ellis             11 Aquinas                   23:23.3  7:32 
     28   26 1268 Nora Reuteman            12 Aquinas                   23:24.9  7:33 
     29   27 1361 Grace Bain               12 Luther                    23:26.6  7:33 
     30   28 1270 Shelby Thicke            11 Aquinas                   23:29.9  7:34 
     31   29 1368 Cianna Hoppe             11 Luther                    23:31.2  7:35 
     32      1264 Katie Joslyn             11 Aquinas                   23:40.2  7:38 
     33   30 1378 Lizzy Stuebs             10 Luther                    23:47.3  7:40 
     34      1401 Abbie Giunta             11 Onalaska                  23:48.6  7:40 
     35   31 1444 Kari O'Rourke            12 Sparta                    23:52.1  7:41 
     36   32 1343 Edna Winga               09 La Crosse Central         23:56.1  7:43 
     37      1396 Caitlin Caretta          10 Onalaska                  24:03.8  7:45 
     38   33 1377 Lauren Stuebs            12 Luther                    24:14.2  7:49 
     39      1260 Lilly Gyllander          09 Aquinas                   24:26.9  7:53 
     40      1403 Natalie Halderson        10 Onalaska                  24:28.7  7:53 
     41   34 1441 Lydia Hone               12 Sparta                    24:28.7  7:53 
     42      1267 Elissa Nott              12 Aquinas                   24:29.9  7:54 
     43   35 1372 Abbigayle Las            10 Luther                    24:41.4  7:57 
     44      1327 Emma Hannum              11 La Crosse Central         25:03.8  8:05 
     45   36 1367 Makayla Hansen           09 Luther                    25:23.8  8:11 
     46   37 1443 Rorie Marx               12 Sparta                    25:26.2  8:12 
     47   38 1464 Emma Clements            09 West Salem                25:26.4  8:12 
     48      1330 Heleyna Kammel           10 La Crosse Central         25:33.2  8:14 
     49      1257 Payton English           12 Aquinas                   25:38.8  8:16 
     50      1398 Kay Dale                 11 Onalaska                  25:42.1  8:17 
     51      1295 Mackenzie O'Neill        11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:46.8  8:18 
     52      1406 Victoria Kearns          12 Onalaska                  25:47.8  8:19 
     53      1365 Chelsea Chen             12 Luther                    26:01.0  8:23 
     54      1471 Autumn Schuster          10 West Salem                26:04.8  8:24 
     55      1324 Emma Ehlers              10 La Crosse Central         26:26.3  8:31 
     56      1294 Valerie Feyen            09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:31.7  8:33 
     57      1336 Maria Martell            12 La Crosse Central         26:31.8  8:33 
     58      1323 Tessa Edge               11 La Crosse Central         26:33.6  8:33 
     59      1369 Kennedy Jordan           11 Luther                    26:38.3  8:35 
     60      1473 Samara Wheeler           10 West Salem                26:42.1  8:36 
     8/26/2017  1:30PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                   Gale Johnson CC Kick-Off
                      Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                        August 26, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
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     61      1332 Morgan Klingelhofer      09 La Crosse Central         26:46.9  8:38 
     62      1400 Lauren Ecklund           09 Onalaska                  27:01.8  8:42 
     63      1408 Kenzie MacEwen           11 Onalaska                  27:23.4  8:49 
     64      1255 Maddie Belland           11 Aquinas                   27:24.1  8:50 
     65      1338 Maddie Quackenbush       12 La Crosse Central         27:27.4  8:51 
     66      1411 Brooke Visker            10 Onalaska                  27:30.6  8:52 
     67   39 1445 Justine Pokorny          09 Sparta                    27:30.8  8:52 
     68      1320 Sophia Bodah             09 La Crosse Central         27:46.3  8:57 
     69      1402 Jaidyn Groshek           10 Onalaska                  28:48.4  9:17 
     70      1362 Mahreah Bain             10 Luther                    28:49.8  9:17 
     71      1364 Chelsea Bruemmer         11 Luther                    28:52.1  9:18 
     72      1259 Grace Gyllander          09 Aquinas                   28:52.9  9:18 
     73      1374 Emme Rogers              12 Luther                    29:00.5  9:21 
     74      1407 Kayla Krueger            11 Onalaska                  29:38.0  9:33 
     75      1339 Marley Richmond          12 La Crosse Central         29:46.8  9:36 
     76      1316 Kaia Adams               12 La Crosse Central         30:22.1  9:47 
     77      1317 Clare Annis              12 La Crosse Central         30:30.2  9:50 
     78      1340 Kaylee Streeton          10 La Crosse Central         30:55.1  9:58 
     79      1329 Claire Ivens                La Crosse Central         31:52.0 10:16 
     80      1461 Abby Brueggeman          09 West Salem                32:20.4 10:25 
     81      1335 Emily Martell            09 La Crosse Central         32:28.4 10:28 
     82      1331 Thea Kjos                12 La Crosse Central         32:47.2 10:34 
     83      1376 Julia Strangman          09 Luther                    35:28.3 11:26 
     84      1363 Caylee Bruemmer          09 Luther                    35:49.1 11:32 
     85   40 1440 Abigail Hone             11 Sparta                    36:31.1 11:46 
     86   41 1439 Alyssa Falkner           12 Sparta                    38:14.5 12:19 
     87   42 1442 Naomi Hone               10 Sparta                    39:04.8 12:35 
     88      1435 Emily Strom              10 Providence Academy        39:13.9 12:38 
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  1.    28  Onalaska                              (20:47.0  103:54.6 1:28.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Kora Malecek               9 20:07.5
  2      3  Lydia Malecek              9 20:34.7
  3      4  Amailia Malecek           09 20:40.7
  4      8  Ellie Smith               09 20:55.4
  5     12  Rachel Hosch              09 21:36.3
  6   ( 14) Claudia Delgado           09 22:20.1
  7   ( 18) Aubrey Clements           09 22:50.0
  
  2.    41  La Crosse Central                     (21:13.9  106:09.2 1:25.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Alex Bruley               12 20:26.0
  2      6  Sophie Leinfelder         12 20:53.3
  3      9  Megan Degenhart           11 21:21.9
  4     11  Jane Pinkowski            11 21:36.1
  5     13  Kenzie Fellenz            11 21:51.9
  6   ( 16) Carmen West               11 22:36.6
  7   ( 32) Edna Winga                09 23:56.1
  
  3.    74  Aquinas                               (22:10.9  110:54.4 2:28.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Ryanne Schneider          12 20:55.0
  2     10  Karlie Meyer              09 21:26.5
  3     15  Caroline Gundersen        12 22:25.9
  4     17  Katie Hilby               12 22:43.7
  5     25  Angela Ellis              11 23:23.3
  6   ( 26) Nora Reuteman             12 23:24.9
  7   ( 28) Shelby Thicke             11 23:29.9
  
  4.    91  West Salem                            (22:38.6  113:12.7 2:31.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Kate Schroeder            12 20:45.8
  2     20  Elizabeth Korn            11 22:57.0
  3     21  Kylie Wright              11 23:03.3
  4     22  Rebekah Schwarz           09 23:09.3
  5     23  Emily Brueggeman          11 23:17.3
  6   ( 24) Hannah Caulum             12 23:20.3
  7   ( 38) Emma Clements             09 25:26.4
  
  5.   138  Luther                                (23:35.1  117:55.3 1:18.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Jessica Kaufmann          09 22:56.0
  2     27  Grace Bain                12 23:26.6
  3     29  Cianna Hoppe              11 23:31.2
  4     30  Lizzy Stuebs              10 23:47.3
  5     33  Lauren Stuebs             12 24:14.2
  6   ( 35) Abbigayle Las             10 24:41.4
  7   ( 36) Makayla Hansen            09 25:23.8
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  6.   181  Sparta                                (27:33.8  137:48.912:39.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Kari O'Rourke             12 23:52.1
  2     34  Lydia Hone                12 24:28.7
  3     37  Rorie Marx                12 25:26.2
  4     39  Justine Pokorny           09 27:30.8
  5     40  Abigail Hone              11 36:31.1
  6   ( 41) Alyssa Falkner            12 38:14.5
  7   ( 42) Naomi Hone                10 39:04.8

Incomplete Teams:

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau             
           Dana Feyen 11, Mackenzie O'Neill 11, Valerie Feyen 09

Providence Academy                   
           Emily Strom 10


